
Resumen año climatológico 2011/2012

Media Máxima Mínima Mensual Acumulada

Septiembre 18,13 32,96 1,16 19-sep 3,45 3,45

Octubre 12,83 29,45 -1,77 21-oct 29,84 33,29

Noviembre 8,04 19,32 -2,56 28-nov 58,48 91,77

Diciembre 3,95 15,20 -7,13 30-dic 12,59 104,36

Enero 1,98 13,74 -7,00 30-ene 12,79 117,15

Febrero 1,72 19,30 -12,11 12-feb 1,42 118,57

Marzo 7,80 23,21 -6,28 22-mar 3,45 122,02

Abril 8,00 21,29 -2,69 16-abr 45,07 167,09

Mayo 14,81 32,18 -1,90 01-may 44,67 211,76

Junio 18,60 37,89 1,82 13-jun 4,06 215,82

Julio 20,28 36,95 4,00 01-jul 22,74 238,56

Agosto 21,08 38,47 3,94 31-ago 3,65 242,21
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